SURGICAL HANDPIECES
NSK’s unique double sealing system prevents blood and other contaminants from
entering the instrument head to ensure longevity of the instruments.
Double sealing system
The DSG20 contra-angle can be disassembled with a simple twist for easy internal
cleaning. NSK’s unique locking mechanism prevents accidental disassembly
during operation.
Easy to disassemble and clean

SGO2-E  (17° Osillating)
MODEL : SGR-1
ORDER CODE : Y900072
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
MODEL : SGR-3
ORDER CODE : Y900074
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
MODEL : SGR-2
ORDER CODE : Y900073
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
Blades for Oscillating
MODEL : SGO-1
ORDER CODE : H174034
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-3
ORDER CODE : H174031
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-2
ORDER CODE : H174044
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-4
ORDER CODE : H174041
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-6
ORDER CODE : H174042
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-5
ORDER CODE : H174032
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Single blade
Blades for Sagittal
MODEL : SGT-1
ORDER CODE : Y900075